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30478 M H 0 09/19/2012

2024HX Base Yr

5538 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 80
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 20
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,762 80.6501 90.33 159,161 1950 1950 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  17% - 2024 Heated Area: 1599

BAS 72 100 72 2,927

BAS 120 100 120 4,878

BAS 216 100 216 8,780

BAS 240 100 240 9,756

BAS 951 100 951 38,657

UCP 675 20 135 5,488

USP 80 35 28 1,138

2,354 1,762 71,622
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E10 N12 W10 BAS=  W12 S6 E12 N6 $ S12$ N6$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 100

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 17 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

8,550

1 0100 C SFR 17 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 73,625


